April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCS8 Adjustable High Pressure Switches
Features
■ 1 million mechanical life and high
reliability
■ Short action time and high
sensitivity
■ High pressure resistance and

plated steel for body material, E2: up cover, C2: FKM diaphragm, H1:pressure direction rising, D7: AMP
surperseal1.5 for electrical terminal, F2: NC Circuitry.
How to order
Connection
A1: G1/8 Male
A2: NPT1/8 Male
A3: M10*1 Male
A4: UNF7/ 16 Male
A5: G1/4 Male
A6: NPT1/4 Male
A7: G1/2 Male
A8: G1/4 Female
A9: M12*1 . 5 Female
*Consult Factory for
Specials
Cover
E1:No
E2:Up
E3:Side
e
Electrical terminals
D1:1/4"x1/32" Spade
D2:M3 Terminal Screws
D3: DIN72585
D4: 18" Flying Leads
D5: DOT4 -2P
D6: DOT4 - 3P(A + B)
D7: AMP surperseal1.5
D8: M12×1 DINEN61076
-2 - D ( 1 + 3)
D9: DIN 43650A Cable(1
+2)
Circuitry
F1:NO
F2: NC
Product model
PCS8
Pressure range
G1:30-100 bar
G2:50-150 bar
G3:100-200 bar
Housing
B1:Zinc plated steel
B2:304 Stainless steel
B3:316L Stainless steel
Diaphragm
C1:BUNA-N
C2:FKM
C3:EPDM
C4:HNBR
C5:VITON
Pressure direction
H1:Rising
H2:Falling